
FLOAT POLE

30mm (13     /16”)

SYSTEM LENGTH

29mm
[13/16”]

29mm
[13/16”]

© THE BRADLEY COLLECTION

FINISHES 
Coat Options   

Matte � 
Satin � 
Gloss �

Shades ���   Cloud • Alabaster • Bone • Barley • Dusk • Ceramic • Cream • Mineral • Dove • Parchment • Oatmeal • Millstone • Stone • Clay • Grey Moss
                        Slate • Cocoa • Moss • Damson • Smoke • Frame Grey • Lead • Earth • Burnt Ash • Flint • Chacoal • Raven   
Metallics ��    Platinum • Champagne • Gold • Cognac • Antique Brass • Gunmetal • Pewter • Bronzed 
Anodic Metals Twilight • Glow • Sky • Sunrise • Storm • Glimmer • Sunset • Night Sky • Midnight  
Custom             See Specifcation Guide for details 



FLOAT POLE

38mm (11     /2”)

38mm
[11/2”]

37mm
[17/16”]

SYSTEM LENGTH

© THE BRADLEY COLLECTION

FINISHES 
Coat Options   

Matte � 
Satin � 
Gloss �

Shades ���   Cloud • Alabaster • Bone • Barley • Dusk • Ceramic • Cream • Mineral • Dove • Parchment • Oatmeal • Millstone • Stone • Clay • Grey Moss
                        Slate • Cocoa • Moss • Damson • Smoke • Frame Grey • Lead • Earth • Burnt Ash • Flint • Chacoal • Raven   
Metallics ��    Platinum • Champagne • Gold • Cognac • Antique Brass • Gunmetal • Pewter • Bronzed 
Anodic Metals Twilight • Glow • Sky • Sunrise • Storm • Glimmer • Sunset • Night Sky • Midnight  
Custom             See Specifcation Guide for details 
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